Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.50
2. $1.60
3. $2.80
4. $4.00
5. $9.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$2.50

$1.60

$2.80

$4.00

$9.80

Amount Paid Change Required

$7.50

$3.40

$7.20

$1.00

$0.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




