Mai	king	Change	(B)
IVI a.	KIIIS	Change	$(\mathbf{D})$

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

## Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

\$2.50 1.



2. \$1.60



\$2.80 3.



\$4.00 4.



\$5.00

\$9.80 5.



Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

## Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.50	10 \$10.00	\$7.50
2.	\$1.60	S 5.00	\$3.40
3.	\$2.80	NEW ZEALAND TO PURCHANATUA TO PURCHA	\$7.20
4.	\$4.00	NEW ZEALAND TO FE DUTA AND A TO THE DUTA AND A T	\$1.00
5.	\$9.80	10 \$10.00	\$0.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.